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198207260000
80100

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAPMAN,
JAMES L. &
DEBOR

46 40 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
421, PAGE 413

198209020000
96920

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 583 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
0414, PAGE
0489
MORTGAGE
BOOK 0414,
PAGE 0397
MORTGAGE
BOOK 0414,
PAGE 0402
ETC...

198209020000
97120

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 579 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
383, PAGE 173
MORTGAGE
BOOK 383,
PAGE 260
MORTGAGE
BOOK 383,
PAGE 718
ETC...

198207010000
70260

07/01/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TURNER,
WILTON &
LANA L.

45 722 Other:BOOK
NO 397, PAGE
218, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198209020000
99420

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 549 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
0273, PAGE
0397
MORTGAGE
BOOK 274,
PAGE 333
MORTGAGE
BOOK 0273,
PAGE 0893
ETC....

198209020000
99640

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 629 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
1513, PAGE
182
MORTGAGE
BOOK 1513,
PAGE 588

198209020000
99730

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 569 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
1016, PAGE 57

198209020001
00140

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 591 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
380, PAGE 163
MORTGAGE
BOOK 381,
PAGE 4
MORTGAGE
BOOK 381,
PAGE 20
ETC..



198209020001
00290

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 543 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
0222, PAGE
0591
MORTGAGE
BOOK 0224,
PAGE 0824
MORTGAGE
BOOK 0224,
PAGE 0349
ETC....

198303020000
28570

03/02/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

50 460 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
430, PAGE 481

198303100000
32510

03/10/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

49 63 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 313

198303210000
38240

03/21/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

49 227 Other:BOOK
NO 427, PAGE
599

198303290000
42210

03/29/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BEVERLY,
PHILIP &
GEORGEN

49 363 Other:BOOK
NO 381, PAGE
909
BOOK NO 384,
PAGE 903

198303290000
42200

03/29/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

49 350 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
428, PAGE 672

198303310000
43970

03/31/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

49 390 Other:IN 429,
PAGE 144

198303310000
43930

03/31/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

49 391 Other:IN 429,
PAGE 150

198212290001
50810

12/29/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

48 120 Other:BOOK
NO 424, PAGE
383

198304150000
54290

04/15/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

50 63 Other:BOOK
NO 426, PAGE
880

198304280000
65350

04/28/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 438 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
430, PAGE 401

198305090000
70380

05/09/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

50 561 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
430, PAGE
401,
BOOK NO 50,
PAGE 438

198307010001
09440

07/01/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 424 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
433, PAGE 233

198306220000
98600

06/22/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 267 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
432, PAGE 696

198310260001
97670

10/26/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 401 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
438,PAGE 301

198309300001
82470

09/30/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 951 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 243



198309300001
83090

09/30/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 948 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 215

198309300001
83190

09/30/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 950 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 227

198310030001
84110

10/03/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 963 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 287

198311090002
06400

11/09/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 618 Other:BOOK
NO 439, PAGE
103

198312080002
22640

12/08/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

54 69 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 17

198401100000
05400

01/10/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 554 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
441, PAGE 749


