Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198207260000 80100	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAPMAN, JAMES L. & DEBOR	46	40				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 421, PAGE 413
198209020000 96920	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	583				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 0414, PAGE 0489 MORTGAGE BOOK 0414, PAGE 0397 MORTGAGE BOOK 0414, PAGE 0402 ETC
198209020000 97120	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	579				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 383, PAGE 173 MORTGAGE BOOK 383, PAGE 260 MORTGAGE BOOK 383, PAGE 718 ETC
198207010000 70260	07/01/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TURNER, WILTON & LANA L.	45	722				Other:BOOK NO 397, PAGE 218, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198209020000 99420	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	549				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 0273, PAGE 0397 MORTGAGE BOOK 274, PAGE 333 MORTGAGE BOOK 0273, PAGE 0893 ETC
198209020000 99640	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	629				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 1513, PAGE 182 MORTGAGE BOOK 1513, PAGE 588
198209020000 99730	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	569				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 1016, PAGE 57
198209020001 00140	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	591				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 380, PAGE 163 MORTGAGE BOOK 381, PAGE 4 MORTGAGE BOOK 381, PAGE 20 ETC

198209020001 00290	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	543		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 0222, PAGE 0591 MORTGAGE BOOK 0224, PAGE 0824 MORTGAGE BOOK 0224, PAGE 0349 ETC
198303020000 28570	03/02/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	460		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 430, PAGE 481
198303100000 32510	03/10/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	49	63		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 313
198303210000 38240	03/21/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	49	227		Other:BOOK NO 427, PAGE 599
198303290000 42210	03/29/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BEVERLY, PHILIP & GEORGEN	49	363		Other:BOOK NO 381, PAGE 909 BOOK NO 384, PAGE 903
198303290000 42200	03/29/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	49	350		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 428, PAGE 672
198303310000 43970	03/31/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	49	390		Other:IN 429, PAGE 144
198303310000 43930	03/31/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	49	391		Other:IN 429, PAGE 150
198212290001 50810	12/29/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	48	120		Other:BOOK NO 424, PAGE 383
198304150000 54290	04/15/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	63		Other:BOOK NO 426, PAGE 880
198304280000 65350	04/28/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	438		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 430, PAGE 401
198305090000 70380	05/09/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	561		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 430, PAGE 401, BOOK NO 50, PAGE 438
198307010001 09440	07/01/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	424		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 433, PAGE 233
198306220000 98600	06/22/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	267		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 432, PAGE 696
198310260001 97670	10/26/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	401		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 438,PAGE 301
198309300001 82470	09/30/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	951		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 243

198309300001 83090		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	948		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 215
198309300001 83190		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	950		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 227
198310030001 84110	12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	963		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 287
198311090002 06400		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	618		Other:BOOK NO 439, PAGE 103
198312080002 22640		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	54	69		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 17
198401100000 05400		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	554		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 441, PAGE 749